2015 and 2016 PREQUALIFIED CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS

Updated: January 26, 2015
71 Construction

Mr. Steve Loftin
PO Box 4600

Casper, WY 82604

steve@71construction.com 
307-235-2922

307-235-3005 Fax

WY Resident Bidder

A&D Environmental Services (GA), LLC
Mr. Dale Carpenter

4943 Austin Park Avenue

Buford, GA  30518

dcarpenter@adenviro.com
678-394-2442
678-714-8425 Fax
C Bar K Petroleum Services, LLC II

Mr. Ken Werbelow

P. O. Box 6061

Sheridan, WY   82801

c-bar-k@wavecom.net
307-672-9035

307-674-9507 Fax

WY Resident Bidder

CGRS

Mr. Eric Henning
P.O. Box 1489

Fort Collins, CO  80522

info@cgrs.com
970-493-7780

970-493-7986 Fax

E.T. Technologies, Inc.

Ms. Cynthia Cason

10000 S. Dransfeldt Road, Suite 100

Parker, CO  80134

cindy@ettechinc.net

303-680-9414

303-680-5427 Fax

E.T. Technologies, Inc.

Mr. Greg Neville, P.G.

3110 West California Avenue, Suite D

Salt Lake City, UT  84104

gneville@ettechnologies.net
801-977-0731

801-977-0741 Fax
GM Stewart Corporation

Ms. Camille Coster

PO Box 3180

Evanston, WY  82931

camille@gmstewart.com
307-789-8055

307-789-5540 Fax

WY Resident Bidder

Integrated Water Services, Inc.

Mr. J.R. Bonser
401 West C.R. 16
Loveland, CO  80537
jrbonser@platinumenv.com
970-669-2277

970-669-2382 Fax

Panhandle Geotechnical & Environmental

Mr. Brian Hilbert

818 South Beltline Highway East

Scottsbluff, NE  69361

bhilbert@panhandlegeotech.com 
308-632-6735

308-635-7807 Fax
Seneca Companies

Ms. Sasha Fuerstenberg

PO Box 3360

Des Moines, IA  50313

sashaf@senecaco.com
800-369-5500

515-262-2469 Fax
Spackman Enterprises

Mr. Troy Spackman

705 North 1000 West #9

Centerville, UT  84014

tspack@readytek.net
801-294-9180

801-294-7715 Fax
USA Environment, LP

Ms. Lisa Lopez
10234 Lucore Street

Houston, TX  77017

llopez@usaenviro.com
713-425-6944

713-425-6956 Fax

Wasatch Environmental

Ms. Julie Kilgore

2410 West California Avenue

Salt Lake City, UT  84104

jk@wasatch-environmental.com

801-972-8400

801-972-8459 Fax
The following firms have requested Call for Bid Notices; however, they are not prequalified to submit a bid as a prime:

Robinson Contracting, Inc.

Mr. Gene Robinson

PO Box 55

Casper, WY  82609

grrcii@msn.com

307-234-4832

307-234-6894 Fax

Inberg-Miller Engineers

Ms. Deborah White

124 East Main Street

Riverton, WY  82501

dwhite@inberg-miller.com

307-856-8136

307-856-3851 Fax

Terracon

Mr. Derek Brown, P.E.

1901 Sharp Point Drive, Suite C
Fort Collins, CO  80525
dabrown@terracon.com
970-484-0359

970-484-0454 Fax
Hughes Enterprises

Mr. Keith Hughes

P.O. Box 366

Big Piney, WY  83113

mkhughes@centurytel.net
307-360-9014
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